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Part Number

1342002
1347725
1347712
1341046
1347746
1243360
1246115
1330158
1243502
1347716
1347715
1243494
1347704
1347718
1349782
1243496
1341945
1347714
1347713
1243496
1347711
1243496
1243501
1347720
1243501
1320102
1347719

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

SCREW

DUST HOOD

DUST CHUTE COVER
SCREW

RUBBER WASHER
LOCKWASHER

CAP SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
MOTOR 3PH 3HP
MOTOR 1PH 3HP
SCREW

KEY

MTR PULLEY 24MM 3PH
MTR PULLEY 28MM IPH
NUT-STEEL

FLAT WASHER
PLATE

ROD

NUT-STEEL

MOTOR BRACKET
NUT-STEEL

SCREW

TERMINAL STRIP
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
JUNCTION BOX
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Qty Required
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Item Number

26
27
28
29
30
30
31
31
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
109
110
111

Part Number

1341165
1243476
000000-00
1347709
1347708
A26359
1347723
1347724
000000-00
1347710
1347733
1347722
1347721
1347829
1341046
1347727
1349523
A26362
1347702
1347731
1243339
1347730
1347729
1243339
1347728
1347732
A09026

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

HEX HEAD SCREW
NUT

No Longer Available
MOUNTING PLATE
CABINET
NAMEPLATE
PULLEY COVER
LATCH

No Longer Available
ACCESS DOOR
HANDLE ASSY
CONTACTOR 3PH
CONTACTOR 1PH
COIL 440V

SCREW

GUARD
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
SCREW

SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW

ADAPTER

SHAFT COLLAR
SCREW

SHAFT

SPRING

SCREW

Page 2
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Item Number

111
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
123
124
125
126
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Part Number

A09027
A09028
1347704
1347740
1347739
1243336
1347738
920040216559
1347737
1347743
1347744
37-363
1347742
A13036
1347734
1347831
1347735
920040205348
909478
A09029
1347736
1243336
1243339
1243502
1347759
A26363
1243360

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

WASHER

WASHER

KEY

V-BELT A-56
PULLEY

SCREW

RH BEARING COVER
BEARING

RH BEARING SUPPORT
KNIFE BAR

KNIFE SCREW

12IN JOINTER KNIVE
SPRING
CUTTERHEAD
CUTTERHEAD
CUTTERHEAD ASSY
LH BEARING SUPPORT
BEARING

SCREW

WASHER

LH BEARING COVER
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

LOCK HANDLE
WARNING LABEL
LOCKWASHER
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Item Number

133
134
135
136
137
137
137
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
153

Part Number

1246019
1243339
1347747
1347748
1347745
1347835
1246102
1330076
1347750
1347749
1341995
1243360
1246198
1347753
1347752
1347751
1341945
1246065
1243476
1347781
1347705
491964-00
1243496
1349529
1347706
1246067
1347830

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
SCREW
SHAFT

ECCENTRIC BUSHING

BASE
POINTER
FL.WASHER
CAP SCREW
CLAMP
CLAMP PLATE
FLAT WASHER
LOCKWASHER
SCREW
HANDLE
LEVER

SPECIAL COLLAR

FLAT WASHER
LOCKWASHER
NUT

HEX HEAD SCREW (CMO)

SCREW

NUT
NUT-STEEL
SCREW
SCREW

MACH SCREW
SWITCH ARM
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BN \S T NS IR NS i S O O S (S (S \S L L "N \S e e B o e B SN I L e <R N O T\



Item Number

154
155
156
157
158
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
301
302

Part Number

1340100
901020100567S
402071045007S
4380101701018
4020711150028
1347754
1347756
1243360
1246052
1347758
1347755
1347757
1246052
1243360
1347726
1243561
A26364
1246102
1330076
1347762
1347707
1243496
1246050
1347760
1347761
1347771
1341945

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

SWITCH COVER ASSY

MACHINE SCREW
SPACER

SWITCH

STUD

OUTFEED TABLE
TABLE LIP
LOCKWASHER
CAP SCREW
SHAFT

INFEED TABLE
TABLE LIP

CAP SCREW
LOCKWASHER
RABBET LEDGE
SCREW

DEPTH LABEL
FL.WASHER

CAP SCREW
DUST DEFLECTOR
SCREW
NUT-STEEL

CAP SCREW
STOP BLOCK
SPRING

LOCK HANDLE
FLAT WASHER
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Item Number

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
327
327

Part Number

1246066
1243502
1347767
1243482
1347769
1243339
1347768
1347764
1347770
1347765
1246074
1243360
1243502
1347763
1243502
1243561
1243360
1243555
1246065
1341945
1347766
1246013
000000-00
491964-00
1347772
1347825
488822-00

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
WASHER

KEY

SCREW

HAND WHEEL
SCREW
ADAPTER
BRACKET

GEAR SHAFT
GEAR COLUMN
HEX HD CAP SCR
LOCKWASHER
WASHER

FENCE SUPPORT
WASHER

SCREW
LOCKWASHER
SCREW
LOCKWASHER
FLAT WASHER
GUARD

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

FENCE BRACKET
BLOCK

FLAT WASHER
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Item Number

327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
344
344
345
856
856
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
1347775
1330410
1243476
000000-00
491964-00
1347774
1347773
1347703
1347828
1243476
1347827
1347826
1347777
1341945
1347824
1246074
1347776
491964-00
000000-00
1243339
1347833
37-108
422301010002
1347832

PartsList for 37-360 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
LEFT BRACKET
ROLL PIN

NUT

No Longer Available
NUT

PIN

SUPPORT

KNOB

HANDLE ROD
NUT

FENCE

REAR CLAMP
HANDLE

FLAT WASHER
SHAFT

HEX HD CAP SCR
RIGHT BRACKET
NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW

OPEN-END WRENCH
JOINTER PUSH BLOCK

HEX WRENCH

OPEN-END WRENCH
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